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Photographer: Dustin McClure @dustinmcclurephotography
Model: Xamika Beronio @xamii.ber
MUA: Addie Postlethwait @fullblendmakeup

After Hours
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Photographer: Matthieu Colnat @m.colnatphoto
Model: Adelina 

Before the 
Storm
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Photographer: Patrice Sabourin @patrice_sabourin
Model: Katie Royle @katieroyle

Casual Day
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Photographer: Paolo Lazzarotti @primordial_beauty
Model: Aglaia 

Cat on a 
Hot Tin Roof
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Photographer: Olivier Springer @olivier_springer
Model: Chloe Rose @chloerose.model

Charming morning with 
playmate Chloe Rose
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Photographer: MARIUSZ Wróblewski @mw_wroblewski
Model: Weronika @werr.k_priv

Darkness
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Photographer: Akis Zaralis @digitaltaurus84
Model: Miss Karagounis @despoina_kaa
MUA:  
Hair Stylist: Elina Ntaskagianni @elinaglow
Accessory Designer: Elena Silakou @elenasilakou
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Photographer: Francesco Francia Fashion & Glamour Photographer @francesco_francia_photography
Model: Azzurra Lux @azzurra_lux
Model: Andrea Shu @shuandrea
Model: Desirèe Kaldas @whoisdesi_
Model: Virginia Ciucci @virginiaciucci

FRANCESCO 
FRANCIA











Photographer: The Honja Creative @the_honja_creative
Model: Kiara Moschella @kiaramoniq

Free 
Yourself



Photographer: Daniela Ongaro @d.ongaro__photography
Model: Vermilion @vermilion__k
Location: Showroom Orodi @showroomorodi

in Lolita’s 
room
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Photographer: Gabriel Dusil @gdusil
Model: Irena Luxova @isinka.luxova

Irena
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Photographer: Brandon Rather @ratherbsboudoir
Model: Lillian 

Longing





Photographer & Retoucher: Terry Mendoza @retrofotostudio
Model: Rachel @rachelpocketrocket

Net Result







Photographer & Retoucher: Terry Mendoza @retrofotostudio
Model & MUAH: Emma Cat @emma.cat.circus

Retro 
Glamour









Photographer: Steve Lilly @stevelilly7
Model: Lady SadieAnn @Lady SadieAnn

MUAH: Clarissa Clary @clarissaclarymua.hair

Sadie 
Reloaded
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Photographer: Nikolay Bobrovskiy @_portrait_shoot_
Model: Maria Slonimskaya @saintmarylean

Sculpture
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Photographer: Francesco Colucelli @fc_glam_photo
Model: Laura Giraudi @iamlauragiraudi

Simplement 
Laura











Photographer: Vladislava Kabaenkova @kabaenkova_photo
Model: Tatiana Gordeeva @ta.tiana6311

Tatiana



Photographer: Dr. Paul Berg @ptcberg
Model: Marissa Meyer 

The Art of 
Rissa
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Photographer: Claudio Pari @montemonte58
Model: Tina @tina__lpz

Time 
for game
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Photographer: WilliamDBC @william__dbc
Model: Nelimea @nelimea_
Model: Léa @sunbeamlove_

Model: Cleo.monty @cleo.monty
Model: Freemind_model @freemind_model

Model:  
Model: Fiona 

Model: Sophie Sapientiae @__sophie___sapientiaebackup

WilliamDBC

72











follow us on Instagram

@boudoirinspiration






